

Mise case- 366 of 2020

Order dated: 16.04.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Hd both side.

Fix-16.05.2024 for order and filing documents by the both parties if any in the meantime.

D/C By me

*Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Howrah.
(JO Code WB01187)*